AMWIM-1V rzut
Warszawa, 14.4.2025

Konkurencija 8
14.04.2025 - 19:59

Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja

BALDA Aleksandra
JAKUBCZAK Martyna
MALASNICKA Julia
OZIMEK Magda
POCHEC Karolina
BOROWIAK Justyna
OLESZYCKA Justyna
SKWARA Kamila
MYRDA Paulina
PODLES Eliza
SZALEWSKA Maja
KOWALEWSKA Jesika
MARANDA Daria
CHORNA Polina
ZAGORSKA Agata
BEDKOWSKA Maja

Rok ur.

AWF Warszawa
02 SGH Warszawa
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06 SGH Warszawa
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Wat

Czas

31.02
31.37
31.50
31.55
31.73
3291
34.18
34.23
34.30
34.49
35.24
35.50
35.84
38.43
39.32
40.79

Pkt.

485
469
463
461
453
406
362
361
359
353
331
323
314
255
238
213

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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